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1. Matej Nevescanin 2006 CRO 24.7 504.40

2. Matteo Santoro 2006 ITA 25.0 499.75

3. Leon Baker 2005 GBR 25.5 499.45

4. Mahi Gruchow 2007 GER 24.6 474.65

5. Noah Bernard 2006 CAN 24.6 465.80

6. Euan McCabe 2005 GBR 25.5 465.30

7. Olivier Gauthier 2005 CAN 24.6 464.85

8. Luis Fazzalari 2005 AUS 24.6 460.45

9. Jaxon Bowshire 2006 AUS 23.7 447.55

10. Benjamin Willson 2006 AUS 25.0 440.85

11. Max Otto 2007 GER 25.0 438.25

12. Josef Hugo Sorejs 2005 CZE 24.6 438.20

13. Chris Booler 2006 CAN 24.1 429.20

14. Maksym Mirza 2007 UKR 25.1 429.00

15. Carl Larmark 2005 SWE 23.9 428.25

16. Simone Conte 2007 ITA 24.2 424.65

17. Kevin Sigona 2007 GER 23.8 420.70

18. Florian Niclas Kruckow 2005 GER 25.0 413.00

19. Isak Borslien 2006 NOR 24.6 407.30

20. Grigorios Mitrou 2006 GRE 24.0 392.45

21. Luka Martinovic 2006 CRO 25.0 387.10

22. Maciej Bujak 2007 POL 22.6 380.55

23. Jan Mufic 2006 CRO 24.1 368.05

24. Folke Barenius 2006 SWE 23.7 367.35

25. Artur Allaman 2005 SUI 23.8 357.80

26. Maro Kokic 2005 CRO 24.4 346.30

Espen Prenzyna 2005 GER not started
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1. Nevescanin, Matej CRO 401B 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 30.80 21. 24.7 504.40

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 37.80 19. (68.60)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 39.90 14. (108.50)

5134D 2.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 48.75 4. (157.25)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 33.60 11. (190.85)

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 4. (251.30)

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 73.10 2. (324.40)

305B 3.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 1. (387.40)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 1. (444.40)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 1. (504.40)

2. Santoro, Matteo ITA 103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 38.40 6. 25.0 499.75

201B 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 43.20 1. (81.60)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 41.80 1. (123.40)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 44.10 1. (167.50)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 35.70 1. (203.20)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.45 2. (263.65)

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 56.10 3. (319.75)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 2. (375.25)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 2. (436.75)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 2. (499.75)

3. Baker, Leon GBR 201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 37.80 7. 25.5 499.45

103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 36.00 10. (73.80)

403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 4. (115.80)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 42.75 3. (158.55)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 2. (201.60)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 63.00 1. (264.60)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 66.65 1. (331.25)

205B 3.0 6.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 39.00 5. (370.25)

307C 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 59.50 3. (429.75)

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 69.70 3. (499.45)

4. Gruchow, Mahi GER 201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 36.00 11. 24.6 474.65

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 4. (75.90)

403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 3. (117.90)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 2. (160.95)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 7. (192.15)

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 3. (255.15)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 48.00 7. (303.15)

305B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 6. (358.65)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 62.00 5. (420.65)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 4. (474.65)
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5. Bernard, Noah CAN 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 18. 24.6 465.80

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 17. (69.80)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 15. (106.85)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 43.05 9. (149.90)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 44.10 6. (194.00)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.80 5. (249.80)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 5. (308.30)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 64.50 4. (372.80)

305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 37.50 6. (410.30)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 5. (465.80)

6. McCabe, Euan GBR 403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 2. 25.5 465.30

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 5. (75.60)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 6. (113.40)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 38.00 8. (151.40)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 8. (191.30)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 8. (248.30)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.55 4. (311.85)

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 61.20 3. (373.05)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 55.50 4. (428.55)

307C 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 36.75 6. (465.30)

7. Gauthier, Olivier CAN 103B 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 16. 24.6 464.85

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 20. (67.90)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.15 21. (103.05)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 12. (147.15)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 9. (191.25)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 6. (249.75)

205B 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 43.50 8. (293.25)

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.10 7. (358.35)

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 39.00 9. (397.35)

405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 67.50 7. (464.85)

8. Fazzalari, Luis AUS 201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 35.10 14. 24.6 460.45

103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 22. (66.30)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.10 23. (102.40)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 39.90 19. (142.30)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 19. (178.00)

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 13. (232.00)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 60.45 10. (292.45)

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 10. (349.45)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 7. (406.45)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 8. (460.45)
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9. Bowshire, Jaxon AUS 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 24. 23.7 447.55

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 44.10 12. (72.90)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 12. (111.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 35.15 13. (146.75)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 39.00 15. (185.75)

405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.00 10. (239.75)

107C 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 39.20 13. (278.95)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 11. (337.45)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 11. (392.05)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 9. (447.55)

10. Willson, Benjamin AUS 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 19. 25.0 440.85

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 22. (66.30)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 37.05 20. (103.35)

403B 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 14. (146.40)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.90 14. (186.30)

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 52.50 11. (238.80)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 54.25 9. (293.05)

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 57.80 9. (350.85)

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 46.50 9. (397.35)

205B 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 43.50 10. (440.85)

11. Otto, Max GER 201B 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 7. 25.0 438.25

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 15. (72.00)

5331D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 8. (112.95)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 16. (144.15)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 17. (180.90)

405B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 14. (231.90)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 43.50 16. (275.40)

305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 37.50 18. (312.90)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.35 17. (370.25)

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 68.00 11. (438.25)

12. Sorejs, Josef Hugo CZE 403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 37.80 7. 24.6 438.20

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 31.20 18. (69.00)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 16. (105.90)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 23.75 25. (129.65)

5331D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 22. (170.60)

405B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 18. (226.10)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.10 11. (291.20)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 8. (355.70)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 43.50 8. (399.20)

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 39.00 12. (438.20)
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13. Booler, Chris CAN 403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 1. 24.1 429.20

103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 12. (72.90)

201B 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 6. (113.40)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 43.70 5. (157.10)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 3. (201.20)

405B 3.0 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 16.50 22. (217.70)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 20. (268.10)

205B 3.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 48.00 17. (316.10)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 15. (374.60)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 13. (429.20)

14. Mirza, Maksym UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 35.20 13. 25.1 429.00

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 6. (75.10)

201B 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 9. (112.90)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 40.85 7. (153.75)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 5. (194.70)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 51.00 9. (245.70)

307C 3.5 1.0 2.0 1.5 3.0 2.5 x 21.00 21. (266.70)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 14. (325.20)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.80 13. (381.00)

405B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 14. (429.00)

15. Larmark, Carl SWE 103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 22. 23.9 428.25

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.80 25. (59.20)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.10 25. (95.30)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 24. (133.10)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 36.75 23. (169.85)

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 19. (225.35)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 15. (275.75)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 57.40 12. (333.15)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 48.60 12. (381.75)

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 15. (428.25)

16. Conte, Simone ITA 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.00 11. 24.2 424.65

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 16. (71.10)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 38.00 13. (109.10)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.90 10. (149.00)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 10. (191.00)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 7. (249.50)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 57.35 6. (306.85)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 25.20 13. (332.05)

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.60 14. (379.65)

405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 16. (424.65)
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17. Sigona, Kevin GER 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 34.40 15. 23.8 420.70

403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 3. (76.40)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.00 11. (112.40)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 30.40 17. (142.80)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 16. (181.65)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 44.55 17. (226.20)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 14. (276.60)

5152B 3.0 4.5 2.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 33.00 20. (309.60)

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.50 19. (359.10)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 61.60 17. (420.70)

18. Kruckow, Florian Niclas GER 201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 5. 25.0 413.00

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 34.20 12. (72.90)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 5. (113.85)

103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 15. (145.85)

5331D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 13. (188.90)

405B 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 37.50 16. (226.40)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 43.50 18. (269.90)

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 42.00 19. (311.90)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.00 16. (373.90)

5154B 3.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 39.10 18. (413.00)

19. Borslien, Isak NOR 403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 2. 24.6 407.30

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 8. (74.00)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 38.70 10. (112.70)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 11. (148.80)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 12. (190.80)

107B 3.1 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 15.50 25. (206.30)

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 24. (246.80)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.50 22. (299.30)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 20. (353.30)

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 19. (407.30)

20. Mitrou, Grigorios GRE 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 10. 24.0 392.45

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.05 9. (73.95)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 30.40 19. (104.35)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 35.70 20. (140.05)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 21. (171.55)

107C 2.8 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 43.40 23. (214.95)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 19. (268.95)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 15. (323.55)

5335D 2.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 46.40 18. (369.95)

405B 3.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 4.5 2.5 22.50 20. (392.45)



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 2.1

Dresden

10th International Youth Diving Meet

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

- 7 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

21. Martinovic, Luka CRO 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 2. 25.0 387.10

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 37.80 2. (79.80)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 2. (122.85)

103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 32.00 6. (154.85)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 43.70 4. (198.55)

305B 3.0 1.5 2.5 1.0 2.0 0.5 13.50 24. (212.05)

205B 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 36.00 23. (248.05)

107B 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 38.75 25. (286.80)

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 49.30 23. (336.10)

405B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 21. (387.10)

22. Bujak, Maciej POL 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 24. 22.6 380.55

203C 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 33.25 24. (62.05)

303C 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 32.00 26. (94.05)

403C 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 26. (128.25)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 0.0 34.65 26. (162.90)

205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 58.80 20. (221.70)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 17. (272.10)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 47.25 16. (319.35)

107C 2.8 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 25.20 22. (344.55)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 36.00 22. (380.55)

23. Mufic, Jan CRO 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.20 19. 24.1 368.05

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 11. (73.20)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 17. (105.60)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 21. (139.80)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.80 20. (177.60)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 12. (234.60)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.15 12. (285.75)

205B 3.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 4.50 23. (290.25)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 23.80 24. (314.05)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.00 23. (368.05)

24. Barenius, Folke SWE 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 24. 23.7 367.35

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 21. (66.60)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 18. (104.60)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 18. (142.40)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 37.80 18. (180.20)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 49.00 15. (229.20)

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 30.00 22. (259.20)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 41.85 21. (301.05)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 21. (352.85)

5335D 2.9 1.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 14.50 24. (367.35)
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25. Allaman, Artur SUI 103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 22. 23.8 357.80

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.90 26. (58.30)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.05 24. (95.35)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.90 22. (135.25)

5331D 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 30.45 25. (165.70)

107C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 33.60 26. (199.30)

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 34.50 26. (233.80)

205B 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 40.50 26. (274.30)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 32.20 25. (306.50)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 51.30 25. (357.80)

26. Kokic, Maro CRO 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 16. 24.4 346.30

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 7. (74.80)

201B 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.90 22. (102.70)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 31.35 23. (134.05)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 24. (169.75)

107B 3.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 51.15 21. (220.90)

205B 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 19.50 25. (240.40)

405B 3.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 24. (286.90)

305C 2.8 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.40 26. (295.30)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 26. (346.30)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.1

PARTICIPANTS:  26   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  260

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

JU 1    Michael   Whitney

JU 2    Heidimarie   Bartova

JU 3    Norman   Becker

JU 4    Olga   Ivanenko

JU 5    Chola   Chanturia

Referee :

AUS

CZE

GER

UKR

GEO

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Suzanne   Benoit

JU 2    Erik   Gundersen

JU 3    Tatiana  Pogrebna

JU 4    Suzie   Collins

JU 5    Michail  Sachiasvili

FRA

SWE

UKR

AUS

GER

Monika Dietrich GER

Assistant :

(1, 2, 8, 9, 10) ( 3, 4, 5, 6, 7)

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER
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